
CAP 9A Treat Schedule 2019/2020 
Please sign up for TWO treat days 

 

 
 

Date Bringer of Treats 

Friday, September 6 Ms. Turner 

Friday, September 13 Sadie 

Friday, September 20 Sadie 

Friday, September 27 Ben 

Thursday, October 3 Mario 

Friday, October 11 Zahrah 

Thursday, October 17 Ajaah 

Friday, October 25 Jake 

Friday, November 1 Kate 

Friday, November 8 Ebaad 

Friday, November 15 Maaz 

Friday, November 22 Saffron 

Friday, November 29 Kelvin 

Thursday, December 5 Kate 

Friday, December 13 Brittin 

Friday, December 20 Mr. Wasyliw 

Friday, January 10 Ebaad 

Friday, January 17 Ajaah 

Friday, February 7 Saul 

Friday, February 14 Saul 

Friday, February 28 Maaz 

Friday, March 6 Katie 

Friday, March 13 Zahrah 

Thursday, March 19 Kaylee 

Friday, March 27 Kaylee 

Friday, April 3 Emily 

Thursday, April 9 Mario 

Friday, April 24 Haydyn 

Friday, May 1 Saffron 

Friday, May 8 Katie 

Thursday, May 14 Kelvin 

Friday, May 22 Haydyn 

Friday, May 29 Brittin 

Friday, June 5 Takara 

Friday, June 12 Laura 


